InmatelD
19080542
23040007
24020095
23110161
1906244
1906302
1906250
21060243
21010643
21090184
23120154
22080052
24010131
23100367
22010361
24030200
1906325
23070359
1906596
23030277
21080576
24030053
21020343
23120374
22040322
19100827
23080265
23110400
20070262
23060030
23100321
21060389
201101769
23070363
1906306
21010100
24020279

rpjlcil.x2

Name

ABT, JESSICA LYNN

ALBRIGHT, MICHAEL JOHN
ALPAUGH, GEORGE EARLE
ANDERSEN, THOMAS ROBERT
ANNISI, PHILIP ANTHONY
ARRIAGA, ANGEL ZAMUDIO
BARTOW, SHANNON RUSSELL
BARTOW, THOMAS EDWARD
BARTOW, ZACHARY JAMES
BATES, MARKIES STEVEN
BATEY, RONNIE CYRIL
BAYEVICH, LOUIS DANIEL
BAYLOUS, AARON RAY
BECHER, COURTNEY CAILIN
BELTON, DEAVONTA KWAME
BENTAALLA, YOUCEF zZ
BLOESL, CHARLES MICHAEL
BOLEN, BROOKE HALEY
BONTILAO, BREIN DARYL
BORGEN, DYLAN NATHAN
BORK, AUSTIN KYLE
BOUDREAU, JACOB JOSEPH
BRADSHAW, DONTA ELLISON
BRANTLEY, TERRELL LOUIS
BRULEY, CORA ROSE
BUCKNER, JONATHAN MICHAEL
BUNKELMAN, ADAM LEE
BURTON, PHILLIP

BUTLER, JOSEPH

CAMERON DAVIS, KENNETH ONEAL
CARAN, MICEA

CARTER, JACOB DONOVAN
CASHAW, JARON KEON
CATTERTON, ROSS WILLIAM
CHAMBERLAIN, DYLAN LAKE
CHASTINE, CURTIS MOSES ARMSTEED
CHESKIE, CATHERINE ANN
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WINNEBAGO COUNTY JAIL

Current Inmate List, by Name

Jud. Status
PROBATION
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
HOLD/DETAIN
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PROBATION

ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL

Initial Booking
02:00:00 02/01/24

14:21:00 10/16/23
11:00:00 02/08/24
06:44:47 11/28/23
14:49:44 03/19/24
06:26:01 02/23/23
08:45:41 03/04/24
00:05:00 12/02/23
18:20:00 01/18/24
17:38:30 03/19/24
15:15:00 12/13/23
08:35:42 10/04/23
18:53:21 01/11/24
13:14:48 03/19/24
00:22:45 12/08/23
03:04:18 03/19/24
16:45:34 02/14/24
08:30:59 03/13/24
00:42:44 10/24/23
14:07:45 03/11/24
18:22:00 05/12/23
09:55:00 03/06/24
18:15:00 02/04/24
04:03:00 12/31/23
01:10:00 03/08/24
09:59:51 01/11/24
12:50:11 02/15/24
15:05:00 11/30/23
04:31:00 02/15/24
01:03:00 02/12/24
21:02:00 10/24/23
09:18:17 01/29/24
08:13:00 01/09/24
16:12:40 02/19/24
20:20:15 01/13/24
13:51:52 03/18/24
17:23:44 02/24/24

03/20/24 04:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 2 of 7

InmatelD
22120252
19100184
21040481
23120237
21080064
20030157
22010168
23030115
21060245
19080881
1906599
201101285
1906439
21010050
23080120
24020138
23090082
23090031
22050084
20060241
23050157
20090616
22110251
1906412
21010086
20010406
20100587
19120230
19090505
19110919
20060238
21010519
20030163
1906254
22080208
20070437
200700064
22060188
24020149
22010109
23120289
19090877

rpjlcil.x2

Name

CHMIELEWSKI, JOSEPH LEE
CIESZYNSKI, CLAYTON THOMAS
CLARK, MELVIN MERRILL
CLARK, ROBERT LEE

COBERN, JEFFREY

CONNOLLY, RHODIE MARIE
COOK, LEOTHA LORENZO
COOK, RUSSELL DUANE
COSEY, RICKEY JOE

CUNNINGHAM, DEANGELO RONNELL

CYRACUS, TIMOTHY LEE
DAMMAN, NICHOLAS SCOTT
DARRAH, ANDREW TYSON
DAVIS, RONALD ANDRE
DEGROOT, DAKOTA JAMES
DEHART, TROY JAMARCO
DEROUSO, TYLER JOHN
DUPLA, JOHN JOSEPH

EBEL, ELIAS LANDEN
EBERHART, ANGEL MARIE
EBERSBERGER, STEVEN WILLIAM
ECKOLDT, MICHAEL JOHN
ELLIS, FREDERICK LYNN
ERDMANN, AARON MICHAEL
EVANS, PRINCE PARIONISHON
FARLEY, ERIC JOHN

FELIX, BENJAMIN DALE

FERCH, JESSICA ANN
FEUSTEL, BAILY MARIE

FIDLER, SETH MICHAEL
FINLEY, LC ANTONIO
FRONCZAK, RICHARD ALLEN
GAERTNER, CODY ALLEN
GALLOWAY, RAYMONTE LIONTE
GARCIA, ALEJANDRO JOSE DAVID
GARCIA, ESTEVAN

GARZA, MAXIMILLIANO SANTIAGO
GERMAIT, TRACY LYNN
GERMAN, BILLY JACK

GIL, ROSA MARIA

GILPIN, LANDON JOHN LERQOY
GLASS, TY EVERETT
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Jud. Status
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRESENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED

Initial Booking
08:30:00 12/01/23

15:55:06 02/29/24
23:28:29 03/10/24
16:16:00 12/18/23
11:10:00 01/17/24
15:12:00 02/09/24
20:48:46 01/05/24
09:42:36 05/09/23
16:38:00 10/22/23
00:38:25 01/19/24
15:06:03 03/15/24
16:19:29 01/20/24
19:00:00 01/09/24
05:01:34 11/25/23
15:50:50 01/18/24
21:15:00 02/12/24
16:01:16 02/26/24
13:15:42 02/22/24
23:21:15 02/08/24
17:57:27 01/25/24
19:05:00 10/17/23
22:29:00 03/07/24
12:20:11 08/02/23
10:48:31 02/28/24
04:58:00 02/06/24
16:40:00 02/12/24
17:32:07 02/19/24
23:34:00 12/17/23
13:15:28 11/10/23
11:33:52 03/06/24
13:47:00 01/15/24
15:10:57 02/06/24
23:30:00 01/15/24
19:31:27 02/06/24
15:31:49 09/25/23
13:44:36 07/06/23
13:09:48 11/20/23
21:37:45 02/28/24
19:39:10 02/13/24
15:29:02 02/22/24
12:40:08 12/22/23
21:08:51 10/10/23

03/20/24 04:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 3 of 7

InmatelD
19100527
19101057
23110081
19110259
23100106
23100011
23110035
20090187
21110324
24010338
22070215
19080425
19110254
22110021
23080125
22060476
1907858
20120510
19080181
19090257
24010002
19101031
23110221
19110868
24010100
24010085
19080804
19090810
22070250
19090717
20070244
22020268
20090101
23060149
20010516
23100344
20010432
21120541
23090109
201900113
24030202
23120331

rpjlcil.x2

Name

GONZALES, CELIA JANE
GONZALEZ, JORGE
GONZALEZ FABELA, HUGO
GRISWOLD, JOHN BRAXTON
GRUNSKE, DAVID LEE
HAGER, MATTHEW JAMES
HAGN, CHARLS

HALL, CLIFTON

HANSEN, PETER LEE
HARGRAVES, WILLIAM BOGART
HARRINGTON, DAWSON AL
HAYES, MARCUS SIRREALUS
HEAGLE, ELIZABETH GAIL
HETUE, TAYLOR ZACHARY
HINN, RAYMOND JAMES
HOAGLAN, DARRELL CHAD
HOERSCH, TANYA ANN
HONICK, DANA MARIE
HORTON, QUERAN OSHAE
HOSKINS, BRITTNEY MARIE
HOYE, CHUCK BRUCE

JARA, AIDAN ARTURO

KAAT, LEW GARY
KASSERMAN, THEODORE CHARLES
KELLEY, ERIC DAVID

KENT, DARIUS ANDRE

KETH, DARRELL DEON
KIRKPATRICK, JEFFORY RYON
KLAPPS, ALLISON RUTH
KLEMMER, RANDY ARTHUR
KUHN, RANDALL SCOTT
LAMB, RANDY GORDON
LAMERE, TODD BRYAN
LAPER, DEBRA JEAN
LAWRENCE, MICHAEL

LE CLAIR, STEVEN FREDERICK
LEE, MICHAEL BRYANT
LEHMANN, JACOB STEVEN
LEMIEUX, SHAWN JESSE
LENOIR, JOSEPH LAMAR
LEON, ENRIQUE JESUS
LINDSEY, TERRENCE MARION LAMAR

)
D
X

ZZZZZZZZ""iZZZ""Z§§§§§§Z'”Z'”'HKZZ'”ZZZZZZKZZZZ'”|

Jud. Status
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
HOLD/DETAIN
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED

Initial Booking
13:43:58 03/13/24

12:00:25 12/11/23
15:28:20 02/27/24
22:15:19 01/13/24
15:50:10 02/27/24
10:44:40 02/18/24
16:22:38 11/03/23
10:11:05 12/04/23
14:50:32 03/05/24
12:48:16 01/29/24
09:16:59 10/28/23
17:08:59 10/02/23
15:59:12 09/28/23
11:32:13 01/11/24
15:27:01 01/12/24
13:02:49 03/14/24
23:02:40 08/24/23
16:55:00 11/07/23
13:58:51 02/02/24
11:36:30 12/02/23
23:11:21 02/07/24
05:14:00 03/07/24
11:22:06 03/14/24
16:27:15 12/08/23
15:30:00 01/09/24
14:00:00 02/09/24
16:16:12 07/11/22
11:56:32 03/14/24
21:29:05 02/28/24
11:37:05 03/05/24
15:29:30 03/06/24
10:15:35 10/30/23
14:03:27 01/19/24
09:14:56 03/12/24
23:17:00 01/02/24
20:46:35 02/24/24
15:20:00 03/14/24
17:15:30 01/05/24
20:58:48 09/08/23
23:21:00 12/17/23
10:36:34 03/19/24
23:35:00 12/26/23

03/20/24 04:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 4 of 7

InmatelD
21090147
23110282
24010314
1906313
19080081
200600973
23030120
21110250
21030065
24030135
200401767
23110341
1907210
23100279
23090323
20010838
24020327
22030288
23030193
20070185
23110333
201001480
23110178
23100320
19100964
1907486
20060118
19080241
1906239
19111230
22050331
21060502
21090205
24020334
23030116
21010099
1907344
23080124
23070245
24020076
19110526
20120620

rpjlcil.x2

Name

LLANAS, MARIAH MONIQUE
LOEST, KYLE WILLIAM

LOLLIS, RAVON RAY

LONG, PETER JOHN

LONG, RYAN RICHARD

MAAS, JOSHUA DOUGLAS
MALUEG, MICHAEL VERNON
MARKET, JERALE RENE
MARTIN, KIMBERLY ANN
MARTIN, MARCUS ANTHONY
MASTEN, FRED JOSEPH
MCCAULEY, DARNELL K
MCCLURE, KENYATTA ELI
MCGILL, KERRY PAUL
MCREYNOLDS, ELIJAH CHARLES
MEDINA, JUSTIN RAY
MELENDEZ, RAYMOND ALFONSO
MESICK, TREVOR MICHAEL
METZIG, ERIK TYRRELL
MINGLIS, CHRISTOPHER LEE
MOLINA, ADRIAN

MOORE, LAQAWN KENDRICK
MOORE, VALARIE MAE
MORSE, DAVID ALLEN
MULLINS, TOBY JEAN
MURICK, THORIN MICHAEL
NAUGHTON, JAMES MATHEW
NELSON, WILLIAM WALTER
NEWTON, STEVEN JOHN
NORMAN, MARCUS XAVIER
OAKS, KASEY ABRAHAM
OESTERREICH, ANDREW JAMES
OLSON, ANDREW HARLO
OLSON, MICHELE LEE
OLVERA, JOSEPH MICHAEL
PAAR, MATTHEW JAMES
PANSKE, JACOB FRANCIS
PARAMO VILLAGOMEZ, PABLO MERCE
PARISH, JACKIE A
PARTRIDGE, RICHARD JAMES
PAULUS, KYLE JAMES

PEREZ, CHRISTOPHER BRYAN
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Jud. Status
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
OTHER
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
HOLD/DETAIN
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRESENTENCED

Initial Booking
13:16:03 12/07/23

08:49:00 03/04/24
17:01:08 03/07/24
22:59:00 11/21/23
08:15:00 02/16/24
10:48:06 03/09/24
14:23:50 02/13/24
19:17:26 03/17/24
14:02:50 02/26/24
16:25:00 03/13/24
13:58:50 02/04/24
15:43:51 12/19/23
16:20:50 02/23/24
17:23:29 10/20/23
22:47:11 03/01/24
16:59:17 01/23/24
14:21:27 02/28/24
08:37:22 02/28/24
14:02:39 03/18/23
20:00:00 03/01/24
11:17:32 11/25/23
13:10:00 12/19/23
16:59:29 01/18/24
16:07:23 02/26/24
12:19:00 12/27/23
16:44:07 12/27/23
16:16:43 12/16/23
15:28:34 11/07/23
23:40:00 03/05/24
16:21:29 02/20/24
05:38:59 10/12/22
16:23:00 02/12/24
13:36:11 03/15/24
11:19:34 02/29/24
10:12:41 03/11/23
09:16:28 03/07/24
22:16:19 03/17/24
21:20:33 08/12/23
22:04:00 07/18/23
12:25:14 02/07/24
11:28:25 11/30/23
16:12:01 12/30/20

03/20/24 04:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 5 of 7

InmatelD
24030016
23120088
20010689
22040111
000101440
24010300
19110270
21070647
19090744
23060090
21050705
20090716
23120113
23090167
20060302
23090247
21050768
23100213
22090003
23110138
21010268
19110327
22010124
23060338
20090416
23110112
23070041
22100079
23120272
21100244
19090322
20090638
22010434
21060678
22100277
20020916
19120425
23030133
20020389
22010290
20010386
20120194

rpjlcil.x2

Name

PETERSON, TIMOTHY DAVID
PHIPPS, DIMITRIUS DARNELL
PITZRICK, BRITTANY ANN
RANDOLPH, ISSAIH ITALIO
RATCLIFF, DEBBIE TIONNA
RAU, RICHARD FRANK

REED, DOMONIQUE KORTEISE
ROBERTS, WINSTON DONALD
ROBL, JULIE ANN

RODRIGUEZ CARDONA, JORGE ARMANDO

ROSE, DAVID CHRISTOPHER
ROSENOW, ADAM CHARLES
ROWE, JIMORE AROYAL
RUBY, BRYAN EJ

RUPIPER, NATHAN DANIEL
SABIN, LORETTA LYNN
SACHO, TIMOTHY GEORGE
SAGER, BRANDEN JAMES
SAGERS, LUKE EDWARD
SAMIDA, BRADLEY JOHN
SAMIDA, DAVID JOHN
SANCHEZ, ARIEL

SANDERS, JEREMY STEPHUN
SARABIA RAMOS, SERGIO
SATTAKEH, AFSCHIN
SAWALL, CURTIS BENEDICT
SCHMIDT, STEVE ALLEN
SCHRAA, RYAN CALEB
SCHRAP, JONATHAN COLBERN
SCHUHART, RANDY SCOTT
SEGAL, WHITTNEY THERESA
SIMS, KENDALE

SLACK, JERRY

SMITH, JAMES RICHARD
SMITH, STACY LYNN

SOMA, PETER MICHAEL
SORENSON, PAIGE JEANETTE
STANG, CORY ALLEN

STEIN, ORLIN JAMES

STENZ, MICHAEL LEON
STEVENS, THERESA MARIE
STEWARD, GARY BENARD
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Jud. Status
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

Initial Booking
01:19:56 03/03/24

00:43:00 12/08/23
02:15:00 02/05/24
15:12:06 02/16/24
18:48:44 12/03/23
21:21:37 01/26/24
13:23:00 03/13/24
14:05:00 01/24/24
07:19:01 02/13/24
18:52:25 06/10/23
12:15:32 03/15/24
09:54:19 03/18/24
21:05:00 12/10/23
16:12:14 12/26/23
00:38:00 01/27/24
18:49:23 09/20/23
15:54:00 11/21/23
13:06:00 10/16/23
10:46:50 10/23/23
06:35:45 11/11/23
16:42:00 11/13/23
13:37:33 03/02/24
22:10:42 07/30/23
13:19:38 06/30/23
18:38:00 03/08/24
08:06:56 03/19/24
15:31:15 02/05/24
18:10:40 02/12/24
12:50:42 12/21/23
13:05:00 10/12/23
18:35:41 03/18/24
16:18:35 02/08/24
15:11:18 02/19/24
12:59:39 01/17/24
15:18:37 02/06/24
14:47:34 02/08/24
08:13:41 03/18/24
12:30:54 01/09/24
11:05:59 07/07/23
07:02:36 03/02/24
10:00:05 03/04/24
09:25:27 03/19/24

03/20/24 04:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 6 of 7

InmatelD
21080465
22110215
22050356
23120236
22070057
23070316
23110298
23100110
21020480
200900587
201601502
1907694
19080698
23100168
20050392
22060138
24030139
22030346
19100749
22100351
24030077
23060019
190646
23010093
24020318
22100275
19090093
23060212
1907907
20070277
19110172
19080334
201800671
1907622
201900356
22120114
19110056
23110182
21110504
23040041
19100130
19080237

rpjlcil.x2

Name

STEWART, DAVID JOHN
STOBB, BREIN NICHOLAS
STONEMAN, ADAM JAMES
STOOKEY, ROBERT EUGENE
STRANDBERG, SCOTT DENNIS
STRAVELER, ZACHARY JON
STREICH, STEVEN MICHAEL
STRONG, KAIDEN ANN
STURM, JEREMY JOSEPH
STYNES, ROBERT JOHN
SWANGER, RICHARD STEVEN
SWANSON, JARED ALLEN
SWIATEK, CHRISTOPHER LEE
TABER, ELLIOTT RICHARD
TEBO, BRIAN SCOTT
TESSEN, BURGUNDY LYNN
THAYER, BASIL JAMES
THOMPSON, DANIEL DENIS
THURBER, AUTUMN RAE
TRAN, HALEY NICOLE

TRIPP, CHRISTOPHER DUANE
ULRICH, LAURENCE JOSEPH
UURO, NINA DANIELLE
VEACH, ADRIAN ALLEN
VILLAGOMEZ, JORDAN

VIS, JOSHUA JAMES
WARNER, NATHANIEL WILLIAM
WATSON, DESMOND RILEY
WAUPEKENAY, JESSE LYNN
WEBER, MILES MARLOW
WEISS, GABRIEL ROMAN
WESTPHAL, BRYAN SCOTT
WHITE, CODY JAMES

WHITE, RAMON W

WIEGAND, KYLE ALEXANDER
WILDER, TORREON TERRELL
WILLIAMS, ANTHONY TERREL
WILLIAMS, NATHAN JOHN
WILSON, ALEX JOHN
WILSON, DARNELL KALEB TORIN
WILSON, STEVE ARTHUR
WINCHESTER, MICHAEL STEVEN
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Jud. Status
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED

Initial Booking
02:04:00 01/28/24

16:55:13 12/04/23
14:52:02 03/09/24
20:36:57 12/30/23
14:36:43 02/12/24
08:35:29 11/01/23
23:30:00 11/22/23
04:16:00 10/08/23
08:51:20 02/14/24
21:52:07 08/26/23
14:15:00 02/14/24
19:22:51 11/20/23
23:14:00 03/19/24
04:06:29 03/19/24
15:05:00 01/22/24
14:24:00 02/24/24
22:41:18 03/13/24
08:35:43 03/01/24
15:32:39 03/08/24
14:00:00 03/06/24
04:48:08 03/09/24
19:08:05 02/27/24
13:05:42 01/24/24
21:55:07 03/02/24
13:48:36 02/27/24
16:32:44 02/26/24
16:17:24 02/26/24
19:38:26 01/16/24
13:48:19 02/23/24
11:27:32 02/24/24
21:22:46 11/15/23
14:18:04 03/18/24
12:52:57 02/29/24
06:50:43 03/09/24
16:35:39 01/31/24
06:32:21 02/06/24
22:10:03 12/11/23
08:36:32 11/16/23
14:43:01 02/20/24
17:45:00 03/04/24
17:25:00 03/07/24
09:07:32 01/19/24

03/20/24 04:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name
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InmatelD

20040203
24010142
23120071
20090387
19080409
21110467

Name

WISSINK, JACOB THOMAS
WOFFORD, JOSEPH LYNELL
WOJCZAK, MICHAEL JAMES
WOMBLE, JUSTIN XAVIER
YOUNG, ALEX KEITH
ZIMMERMAN, MARK ROBERT

)
D
X

ZZZ§§Z|

Jud. Status
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
SENTENCED

Initial Booking
13:49:00 03/19/24

00:23:00 01/12/24
15:32:46 12/29/23
12:04:06 03/06/24
09:17:03 02/16/24
10:31:08 11/29/23

Total Housed Inmates: 253

Report Includes:

All location types, All locations in level 1, All locations in level 2, All locations in level 3, All locations in level 4, All judicial statuses, All institutional classes,
All security classes, All billing agencies, All races

roilcil.x2
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